GO FOR THE GOLD 10% STALLION OWNER PAYOUT

SIRE

Bank On The Best
Bigger Dreams

Cat Smart Boonsmal
CoollIn Color

Cool Profiler

Count The Minutes
CR Peacemaker
Dirty Callahan
Ecredible

El Ante

Evinceble

Execute

Favored By All

FG Speechless
Good Bar Rising
Girls Thinks Ima Stud
Guccie

Heartz On Fire
Hetakesmybreathaway
Hi Dollar Zip

High Rise Star
Machine Made
Mightty Mouse

MMR Jinx On Me
Rockin By Moonlite
Salt On The Rocks
Sail On Sailor
Solaris

Supernatural Magnum
Telasecret

The Final Verse

The Heisman Legend
Virtuous

TOTAL

$$ WON

1157.28
2962.40
4481.11
1824.81
384.08
1936.06
958.66
329.88
479.33
13611.15
1361.60
3154.18
4468.27
1039.18
872.87
4494.34
759.27
1917.33
6543.83
973.12
614.93
684.79
1826.78
1074.24
1888.64
483.79
2816.37
205.60
3136.19
221.59
1548.38
5039.61
560.45

73810.11

10%
115.73
296.24
448.11
182.48
38.41
193.60
95.86
32.99
47.93
1361.11
136.17
315.42
446.83
103.92
87.29
449.43
75.93
191.73
654.38
97.31
61.49
68.48
182.68
107.42
188.86
48.38
281.64
20.56
313.62
22.16
154.84
503.96
56.05

7381.01

OWNER

Kathryn Sneed
Steve Wallinger
West Fork Ranch
Karry Voss

Robin Klover
Turnpike Equine
Dan Fox

Diane Tegneier
Steve Jensen

Bill Huckabee

June Rhea

Carolyn Stewart
Troy Murrell

Terry Bradshaw
David James
Russell & Felisha Ellis
Lee Ann Cornelison
Steve Headley
Rystrom Quarter Horses
Gail Brown

Ryan Anderson
Riverside Ranch
Cindy McCraw
Robert Galvan
Jennifer Richards
JDG Quarter Horses
Kari Bradley

Kari Voss

Russell & Felisha Ellis
Terry Bradshaw
Carolyn Stewart
Jackie Weatherman
Charie Beseke

CITY, STATE
Collierville, TN
Stuart, NE
Sheffield, IA
Pocahontas, IL
Bethod, CO
Bixby, OK
Chino, CA
Shell Rock, IA
Freeland, Ml
Stephenville, TX
Pilot Point, TX
Ramona, OK
Wentworth, MO
SaintJo, TX
Lexington, OK
Agency MO
Bridgeport, TX
Pataskala, OH
Trumbull, NE
Henderson, TX
Gainsville, TA
Sultan, WA
Sultan, WA
Waller, TX

Oak Grove, MO
Maysville, GA

Campbellsburg, KY

Pocahontas, IL
Agency, MO
SaintJo, TX
Ramona, OK
Whitesboro, TX
Buckingham, IL



