

**GO FOR THE GOLD 10% STALLION OWNER PAYOUT**

<b>SIRE</b>	<b>\$\$ WON</b>	<b>10%</b>	<b>OWNER</b>	<b>CITY, STATE</b>
Bank On The Best	<b>1157.28</b>	<b>115.73</b>	Kathryn Sneed	Collierville, TN
Bigger Dreams	<b>2962.40</b>	<b>296.24</b>	Steve Wallinger	Stuart, NE
Cat Smart Boonsmal	<b>4481.11</b>	<b>448.11</b>	West Fork Ranch	Sheffield, IA
Cool In Color	<b>1824.81</b>	<b>182.48</b>	Karry Voss	Pocahontas, IL
Cool Profiler	<b>384.08</b>	<b>38.41</b>	Robin Klover	Bethod, CO
Count The Minutes	<b>1936.06</b>	<b>193.60</b>	Turnpike Equine	Bixby, OK
CR Peacemaker	<b>958.66</b>	<b>95.86</b>	Dan Fox	Chino, CA
Dirty Callahan	<b>329.88</b>	<b>32.99</b>	Diane Tegneier	Shell Rock, IA
Ecredible	<b>479.33</b>	<b>47.93</b>	Steve Jensen	Freeland, MI
El Ante	<b>13611.15</b>	<b>1361.11</b>	Bill Huckabee	Stephenville, TX
Evinceble	<b>1361.60</b>	<b>136.17</b>	June Rhea	Pilot Point, TX
Execute	<b>3154.18</b>	<b>315.42</b>	Carolyn Stewart	Ramona, OK
Favored By All	<b>4468.27</b>	<b>446.83</b>	Troy Murrell	Wentworth, MO
FG Speechless	<b>1039.18</b>	<b>103.92</b>	Terry Bradshaw	Saint Jo, TX
Good Bar Rising	<b>872.87</b>	<b>87.29</b>	David James	Lexington, OK
Girls Thinks Ima Stud	<b>4494.34</b>	<b>449.43</b>	Russell & Felisha Ellis	Agency MO
Guccie	<b>759.27</b>	<b>75.93</b>	Lee Ann Cornelison	Bridgeport, TX
Heartz On Fire	<b>1917.33</b>	<b>191.73</b>	Steve Headley	Pataskala, OH
Hetakesmybreathaway	<b>6543.83</b>	<b>654.38</b>	Rystrom Quarter Horses	Trumbull, NE
Hi Dollar Zip	<b>973.12</b>	<b>97.31</b>	Gail Brown	Henderson, TX
High Rise Star	<b>614.93</b>	<b>61.49</b>	Ryan Anderson	Gainsville, TA
Machine Made	<b>684.79</b>	<b>68.48</b>	Riverside Ranch	Sultan, WA
Mightty Mouse	<b>1826.78</b>	<b>182.68</b>	Cindy McCraw	Sultan, WA
MMR Jinx On Me	<b>1074.24</b>	<b>107.42</b>	Robert Galvan	Waller, TX
Rockin By Moonlite	<b>1888.64</b>	<b>188.86</b>	Jennifer Richards	Oak Grove, MO
Salt On The Rocks	<b>483.79</b>	<b>48.38</b>	JDG Quarter Horses	Maysville, GA
Sail On Sailor	<b>2816.37</b>	<b>281.64</b>	Kari Bradley	Campbellsburg, KY
Solaris	<b>205.60</b>	<b>20.56</b>	Kari Voss	Pocahontas, IL
Supernatural Magnum	<b>3136.19</b>	<b>313.62</b>	Russell & Felisha Ellis	Agency , MO
Telasecret	<b>221.59</b>	<b>22.16</b>	Terry Bradshaw	Saint Jo, TX
The Final Verse	<b>1548.38</b>	<b>154.84</b>	Carolyn Stewart	Ramona, OK
The Heisman Legend	<b>5039.61</b>	<b>503.96</b>	Jackie Weatherman	Whitesboro, TX
Virtuous	<b>560.45</b>	<b>56.05</b>	Charie Beseke	Buckingham, IL
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>73810.11</b>	<b>7381.01</b>		